UTAH SUFFRAGE MEMORABILIA



Bathsheba W. Smith's membership ticket to the Salt Lake County Woman Suffrage Association, 1891. Courtesy of the LDS Church History Library.

	CHIBTHFICATE OF MEMBERSHIP
•	CHUBTLFICATE OF MEMBERSHIP
	Woman Suffrage Association
	OF CI
	SEVIER COUNTY, UTAH,
	This is to Certify that Sarah Statem
	having subscribed and paid for membership in the Woman Suffrage Obssoci-
	ation of Sevier County, is entitled to all its benefits and advantages for one
	year from the date hereof. <u>Hora O. Bean</u> Secretary. President.
	Secretary. Celia & Beau. S.
	DATE SAL AN CHEISIG
	N. B,-This Certificate is not Transferable.

Sarah Staker's certificate of membership in the Woman Suffrage Association of Sevier County, 1889. Courtesy of LDS Church History Library.



UTAH SUFFRAGE MEMORABILIA



Banner for Utah Woman Suffrage Association, 1893. Courtesy of International Society Daughters of Utah Pioneers.



This stamp maker was used to stamp official documents and correspondence for the Woman Suffrage Association of Utah. Courtesy of the LDS Church History Museum.



UTAH SUFFRAGE MEMORABILIA



The cover of the first issue of the handwritten newsletter of the Beaver County Woman's Suffrage Association. It contains the subtitle: "The Ballot--The Key to All Reform." Courtesy of BYU Special Collections.



Utah state banner, 1913. Courtesy of the National Woman's Party.

